St Francis of Assisi Parish Church, Welwyn Garden City

July-August 2016 Music
Sunday July 3
Sunday July 10
The Sixth Sunday after Trinity
The Seventh Sunday after Trinity St Francis Singers 
9.15am Parish Communion
9.15am Parish Communion 
Hymns  628  480  308  435
Hymns  619  393  413  612
Setting  Tambling
Setting  Tambling 

Howells – Collegium Regale
Vaughan Williams in D minor
Streeting – Tantum ergo
C Wesley – Like as we do put our trust in thee
Walford Davies – God be in my head


Sunday July 17 
Sunday July 17
The Eighth Sunday after Trinity 
6pm 
Choral Evensong


9.15am Parish Communion & Baptism 
Introit  Harrison – Forth in thy name


Hymns  558  757  305  311
Responses  Rose


Setting  Tambling
 Psalm  108


Cæsar – Missa Brevis Capella Regalis 
Canticles  Wood in D


Byrd – Teach me, O Lord 
Anthem  Bainton – And I saw a new heaven

Hymns  391  430

Dismissal – Leighton / Harrison


Choral services at St Francis resume on Sunday 4th September
The Choir will be singing the choral services in Winchester Cathedral from Monday 22nd August to Sunday 28th August
Sunday July 24  The Ninth Sunday after Trinity
Sunday July 31  The Tenth Sunday after Trinity


Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  492  702  380 (1st tune, omit * verses)  505
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  89  477 (tune 428)  309  448 (tune 502)
Sunday August 7  The Eleventh Sunday after Trinity
Sunday August 14  The Twelfth Sunday after Trinity

Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  208 (Part 2 & Dox)  209 (tune 211)  435  609
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  356  719  523  423
Sunday August 21  The Thirteenth Sunday after Trinity
Sunday August 28  The Fourteenth Sunday after Trinity

Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  555  713  424  455
Setting  Lloyd  Hymns  2  497  253 (1st tune) 362
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